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9-Nov Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Series

1) Mounds View 1 16 0 71 8 1 10625 132.8 806

2) Mounds View 2 ET 11 5 48 31 1 8192 102.4 656

3) Totino Grace ET 10 6 50 30 0 9746 121.8 720

4) St. Anthony 1 10 5 43 34 3 8421 105.3 605

5) Centennial ET 8 8 36 40 2 7856 100.7 593

6) Irondale 1 6 10 38 39 3 7384 92.3 601

7) St. Anthony 2 2 13 16 56 3 6426 85.7 479

8) Irondale 2 0 16 13 61 1 5723 76.3 513

Conference Average 102.2

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Caden Nash Mounds View 1 27 41 52 120 56.67% 75.00%

2) Alexander Flower Mounds View 1 34 35 71 140 49.29% 87.50%

3) Zach Tan Mounds View 1 22 36 62 120 48.33% 75.00%

4) Grace Vickers St. Anthony 1 25 37 69 131 47.33% 81.88%

5) Harper Musil Mounds View 1 27 45 88 160 45.00% 100.00%

6) Andrew Buchholz Mounds View 1 24 38 98 160 38.75% 100.00%

7) Brady Maxness Totino Grace ET 12 34 74 120 38.33% 75.00%

8) Lung Ha Irondale 1 19 30 81 130 37.69% 81.25%

9) Owen Bonneville Centennial ET 35 25 100 160 37.50% 100.00%

10) Tristan Carlson Totino Grace ET 14 36 90 140 35.71% 87.50%

11) Saul Martinson St. Anthony 1 21 26 87 134 35.07% 83.75%

12) Gaoried Holmstaclt Totino Grace ET 20 35 105 160 34.38% 100.00%

13) Emmett Eutenzuer St. Anthony 1 22 24 89 135 34.07% 84.38%

14) Cedar Scrocca Mounds View 1 19 34 107 160 33.13% 100.00%

15) Hayden Hovind Mounds View 1 19 33 108 160 32.50% 100.00%

16) Weston Schmidt Centennial ET 13 32 95 140 32.14% 89.74%

17) Anton Isaacson St. Anthony 1 18 17 76 111 31.53% 69.38%

18) Arturo Aranda-Lara Mounds View 1 19 29 112 160 30.00% 100.00%

19) Tucker Anderson Irondale 1 14 30 103 147 29.93% 91.88%

20) Tiernan O'Leary St. Anthony 1 19 22 103 144 28.47% 90.00%



Grade # Irondale 1 X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 12 Lincoin Meyer Irondale 1 14 24 102 140 27.14% 88%

0 16 Sawyer Anderson Irondale 1 13 19 120 152 21.05% 95%

0 27 Reid Esteveg Irondale 1 12 15 117 144 18.75% 90%

0 36 Lung Ha Irondale 1 19 30 81 130 37.69% 81%

0 68 Tucker Anderson Irondale 1 14 30 103 147 29.93% 92%

0 11 August Cook Irondale 1 9 23 126 158 20.25% 99%

0 13 Quincy Fleischer Irondale 1 11 7 111 129 13.95% 81%

0 17 Cari Fleischer Irondale 1 2 2 60 64 6.25% 40%

0 23 Noah Xayavony Irondale 1 9 19 101 129 21.71% 81%

0 45 Jack Johnson Irondale 1 5 9 113 127 11.02% 79%

0 67 Logan Xayavong Irondale 1 14 13 108 135 20.00% 84%

0 8 Stephen Schuler Irondale 1 2 2 36 40 10.00% 25%

0 78 Ollie Workman Irondale 1 1 4 10 15 33.33% 9%

Team Total 125 197 1188 1510 21.32%

Grade # St. Anthony 1 X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 0 Kal Kalsang St. Anthony 1 0 0 13 13 0.00% 8%

0 18 Grace Vickers St. Anthony 1 25 37 69 131 47.33% 82%

0 20 Tiernan O'Leary St. Anthony 1 19 22 103 144 28.47% 90%

0 23 Dylan Solberg St. Anthony 1 13 21 94 128 26.56% 80%

0 24 Anton Isaacson St. Anthony 1 18 17 76 111 31.53% 69%

0 27 Saul Martinson St. Anthony 1 21 26 87 134 35.07% 84%

0 16 Emmett Eutenzuer St. Anthony 1 22 24 89 135 34.07% 84%

0 28 Kal Kalsang St. Anthony 1 11 12 102 125 18.40% 78%

0 12 Mia Fodness St. Anthony 1 16 17 123 156 21.15% 98%

0 13 Vera Brady St. Anthony 1 16 17 103 136 24.26% 85%

0 14 Truman Voss St. Anthony 1 7 6 122 135 9.63% 84%

0 15 Reid Reichel St. Anthony 1 13 8 99 120 17.50% 75%

0 21 Slyvie Seppie St. Anthony 1 8 17 111 136 18.38% 85%

Team Total 189 224 1191 1604 25.75%

Grade # Mounds View 1 X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 2 Andrew Buchholz Mounds View 1 24 38 98 160 38.75% 100%

0 18 Alexander Flower Mounds View 1 34 35 71 140 49.29% 88%

0 19 Caden Nash Mounds View 1 27 41 52 120 56.67% 75%

0 22 Cedar Scrocca Mounds View 1 19 34 107 160 33.13% 100%

0 24 Harper Musil Mounds View 1 27 45 88 160 45.00% 100%



0 13 Charlie Neuman Mounds View 1 11 6 3 20 85.00% 13%

0 88 Zach Tan Mounds View 1 22 36 62 120 48.33% 75%

0 20 Elliott Fuglsby Mounds View 1 23 22 115 160 28.13% 100%

0 23 Hayden Hovind Mounds View 1 19 33 108 160 32.50% 100%

0 1 Arturo Aranda-Lara Mounds View 1 19 29 112 160 30.00% 100%

0 99 Julian Hoyos Mounds View 1 2 7 59 68 13.24% 43%

0 26 Trevor Doffing Mounds View 1 10 6 4 20 80.00% 13%

0 7 Lucas Bramsen Mounds View 1 6 8 6 20 70.00% 13%

Team Total 243 340 885 1468 39.71%

Grade # Centennial ET X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 11 Keaton Engler Centennial ET 11 25 94 130 27.69% 83%

0 21 Weston Schmidt Centennial ET 13 32 95 140 32.14% 90%

0 26 Owen Bonneville Centennial ET 35 25 100 160 37.50% 103%

0 54 Ian Engler Centennial ET 9 27 124 160 22.50% 103%

Team Total 68 109 413 590 30.00%

Grade # Totino Grace ET X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 8 Joshua Sanislo Totino Grace ET 9 21 30 60 50.00% 38%

0 10 Tristan Carlson Totino Grace ET 14 36 90 140 35.71% 88%

0 15 Brady Maxness Totino Grace ET 12 34 74 120 38.33% 75%

0 99 Gaoried Holmstaclt Totino Grace ET 20 35 105 160 34.38% 100%

0 14 Monty Hernanclez Totino Grace ET 7 15 18 40 55.00% 25%

0 7 Luke Biros Totino Grace ET 14 15 11 40 72.50% 25%

Team Total 76 156 328 560 41.43%


